Thursday:

Friday:

Saturday:

Sunday:

Monday :

Provisional Congress Programme 2016.

14.00 onwards:- Arrival of congress participants.

19.00
20.30

Evening meal.
Presidents meeting

Free evening for the ladies and other guests.

From 07.30
09.00.
09.30
13.00
14.00

15.30
19.00

From: 08.00
09.00
13.00
14.00
19.00
20.00

From: 08.00
09.30

18.00
19.00

Breakfast.

approx. Opening of radio station.
Opening of congress.

Lunch

Continuation of congress meeting
Afternoon free for the ladies.
approx, drinks break.

Evening meal.

Breakfast.

To be arranged.

Lunch in hotel.

Half day out for all participants.
Evening meal

Entertainment in hotel. Dancing etc.

Breakfast.

approx Full day trip out to the surrounding area
Visit to historic castle.

Lunch en route .

approx: Return from day tip.

Evening meal followed by closing ceremony.

07.30 onwards Breakfast and

departure of guests.



