Provisional Congress Programme 2016.

Thursday:

14.00 onwards:- Arrival of congress participants.

19.00 Evening meal.20.30 Presidents meeting

Free evening for the ladies and other guests.

Friday:	From 07.30	Breakfast.
	09.00.	approx. Opening of radio station.
	09.30	Opening of congress.
	13.00	Lunch
	14.00	Continuation of congress meeting
		Afternoon free for the ladies.
	15.30	approx, drinks break.
	19.00	Evening meal.

Saturday:	From: 08.00	Breakfast.
	09.00	To be arranged.
	13.00	Lunch in hotel.
	14.00	Half day out for all participants.
	19.00	Evening meal
	20.00	Entertainment in hotel. Dancing etc.

Sunday:	From: 08.00	Breakfast.
	09.30	approx Full day trip out to the surrounding area
		Visit to historic castle.
		Lunch en route.
	18.00	approx: Return from day tip.
	19.00	Evening meal followed by closing ceremony.

Monday: 07.30 onwards Breakfast and departure of guests.